
STORAGE CONDITIONS

ND

Conforms

Residual Solvent

Water Q/TFFK592—2008

TEST

HPLC

NMR

Q/TFFK592—2008

MS

Q/TFFK592—2008

Analyst

Appearance

Refer to the label

2 YearsSHELF LIFE

STORAGE

Yellow Powder

NLT ≥98.0%

Conforms

Conforms

NA

≤2%
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Conforms

Conforms

Thujin, Quercetin 3-rhamnoside,  Quercetin-3-L-rhamnoside

C21H20O11

448.3769

522-12-3

Flavonoids黄酮类

Albizia julibrissin Durazz.

SPECIFICATION

Structure

RESULT

2-(3,4-dihydroxyphenyl)-5,7-dihydroxy-3-[(2S,3R,4R,5R,6S)-

3,4,5-trihydroxy-6-methyloxan-2-yl]oxychromen-4-one

2014-11-12

2014-11-12

METHOD

Conforms

ANALYTICAL RESULT

CHEMICAL NAME

OTHER NAME

CHEMICAL FORMULA

MOLECULAR WEIGHT(MW)

CAS NUMBER

CHEMICAL FAMILY

FROM

Conforms

LOT NUMBER

ASSAY METHOD

DATE OF SAMPLE

DATE OF REPORT

Manager               Checker

STANDARD TYPE

PRODUCT ID  E-0168

PRODUCT Quercitrin  /槲皮苷

Quantitative Reference Material (

量测定）

14111224

HPLC,MS,NMR



Product Analysis Report
Product Name: Quercitrin Chrom-Column:
Lot Number: 14111224 Mobile Phase: 2%HAC(KH2PO4):ACN˄82:18）

Detector: UV Wavelength： 254nm

Detect Time: 2014-11-12 Inject Vol: 20ul

Analyst: zhufangfang Flow:

No. Ret.Time Height Area Rel.Area 

min mAU mAU*min %

1                    5.427           134.850        3673.000        0.0205    
2                   14.142           3203.731       126580.406      0.7053    
3                   20.700           208.859        9017.005        0.0502    
4                   22.728           342927.969     17802800.000   99.2017    
5                   41.415           52.176         3991.506        0.0222    

C18

1.0ml/min

时间(min)
50494847464544434241403938373635343332313029282726252423222120191817161514131211109876543210

电
压

(
m
v)

500

480

460

440

420

400

380

360

340

320

300

280

260

240

220

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

0

 5
.4

2
7

1
4

.1
4

2

2
0

.7
0

0

2
2

.7
2

8

4
1

.4
1

5


	14111224.pdf
	14111224`1.pdf

